
                                                   

                                                                               

                     

           

     

Fi-Gö 1927

Sportschützen  Fischbach - Göslikon

Rangliste

Volksschiessen   2025



Volksschiessen 2025

Jg. P1 P2 HR

1 Zehnder Rico 1957 49 50 50

2 Mathis Jost 1946 50 50

3 Meier Stephan 1959 50 50

4 Fawer  Hans 1942 50 50

5 Christoffel Andreas 1952 50 50

6 Stenz Michael 1974 50 50

7 Schmitt Beatrice 1965 50 50

8 Gloor Willi 1954 49 49

9 Seiler Georg 1968 49 49

10 Attinger Isabelle 1978 49 49

11 Attinger Thomas 1976 49 49

12 Würsch Bruno 1955 49 49

13 Sewer Fritz 1950 48 48

14 Schörg Peter 1951 48 48

15 Miltsch Gabor 1972 48 48

16 Isenegger Stephan 1958 48 48

17 Weber Karl 1944 47 47

18 Weibel Fabian 2005 47 47

19 Seiler Felicia 2007 47 47

20 Weber Theres 1950 46 46

21 Sommerhalder Urs 1969 46 46

22 Weibel Esther 1974 46 46

23 Senn Roland 1946 45 45

24 Seiler Giselle 2006 45 45

25 Weibel Sara 2007 44 44

26 Attinger Nik 2012 44 44

27 Schmitt Markus 1962 43 43

28 Fleischmann Brigitte 1953 40 36 40

29 Reist Melvin 2010 39 39

30 Quak Tobias 2012 39 39

31 Klumpp Rico 2015 33 33

32 Schröder Manuel 2014 31 31

33 Quak Anika 2015 27 27

Rang Name Vorname

Kranz A5



Volksschiessen 2025

Jg. P1 P2 P3 HR

1 Seiler Georg 1968 91 94 99 99

2 Mathis Jost 1946 99 99

3 Gloor Willi 1954 99 99

4 Baumann Oswin 1974 96 95 98 98

5 Schörg Peter 1951 98 96 98

6 Fawer Hans 1942 94 97 94 97

7 Hitz Jürg 1960 97 94 90 97

8 Wächter Daniela 1967 97 97 97

9 Keller Robert 1951 92 97 97

10 Baumann Gian 2008 91 97 97

11 Fischer Herbert 1956 97 94 97

12 Hitz Berta 1952 89 96 95 96

13 Sewer Fritz 1950 94 96 94 96

14 Mösch Walter 1953 95 96 96

15 Schraner Hanspeter 1969 95 96 96

16 Christoffel Andreas 1952 93 96 96

17 Furrer Christian 1970 90 96 96

18 Waldmeier Robert 1947 96 95 96

19 Zürcher Pascal 1997 96 94 96

20 Geisseler Bernhard 1963 96 96

21 Zehnder Rico 1957 96 96

22 Amsler Ueli 1946 95 95 95

23 Stenz Michael 1974 95 95 95

24 Meyer Ernst 1957 95 95 95

25 Kipfer Kathrin 1958 95 93 95

26 Meier Stephan 1959 95 95

27 Würsch Bruno 1955 95 95

28 Augstburger Werner 1954 90 91 94 94

29 Waldmeier Sonja 1942 92 94 94

30 Sommerhalder Kurt 1965 92 94 94

31 Frei Jacqueline 1997 94 94

32 Schwab Werner 1940 93 89 91 93

33 Fasler Peter 1947 93 92 93

34 Senn Roland 1946 93 93

35 Leemann Thomas 1959 90 87 92 92

36 Eichenberger Simon 1987 92 92 92

37 Weber Karl 1944 92 92

38 Schmitt Beatrice 1965 92 92

39 Isenegger Stephan 1958 91 91 91

40 Leubin Othmar 1955 90 91 91

41 Sommerhalder Urs 1969 91 91

42 Weibel Fabian 2005 91 91

43 Weibel Sara 2007 91 91

44 Attinger Nik 2012 91 91

45 Attinger Thomas 1976 91 91

46 Attinger Morris 2010 90 85 90

47 Weinreich Werner 1943 90 90

48 Schmitt Markus 1962 90 90

Rang Name Vorname

Sport A10



49 Schmid Gallus 1955 87 88 88

50 Weber Theres 1950 88 88

51 Hübscher Philipp 1954 88 88

52 Rellstab Daniela 1986 88 88

53 Schröder Fabian 2012 87 87

54 Lusuardi Werther 2010 84 84 84

55 Giacomini Leandro 2011 84 84

56 Attinger Isabelle 1978 84 84

57 Gottet Pascal 1969 69 83 83

58 Truttmann Lukas 2012 82 82

59 Schmellentin Neal 2014 81 81

60 Sax Fiona 1994 81 81

61 Huber Lenia 2010 69 80 80

62 Quak Tobias 2012 80 80

63 Kaufmann Beatrice 1967 77 77

64 Kaufmann Carina 1998 74 73 74

65 Quak Anika 2015 73 73

66 Beck Regula 1972 68 70 72 72

67 Reist Melvin 2010 66 68 68



Volksschiessen 2025

Jg. P1 P2 P3 HR

1 Riethmüller Philippe 1981 93 95 96 96

2 Weibel Esther 1974 92 92

3 Lehmann Janick 1992 92 92

4 Bründler Edith 1968 90 90

5 Gamba Raphael 1975 85 89 80 89

6 Huber Roman 1980 89 85 89

7 Ammann Alex 1964 88 88

8 Wehrli Karl 1961 87 85 87

9 Aeschbach Beat 1965 87 78 87

10 Lanz Reto 1980 87 85 87

11 Beyli Silvio 1972 86 81 86

12 Beyli Claudia 1982 86 86

13 Stöckli Philipp 1990 69 86 86

14 Hotz Remo 1980 81 86 86

15 Furrer Daniel 1968 84 84

16 Brönnimann Matthias 1993 84 76 84

17 Vögeli Dominique 1989 75 79 82 82

18 Winkler Bruno 1969 80 75 80

19 Ebibi Albion 1995 72 80 80

20 Reist Jürg 1972 78 75 78

21 Truttmann Urs 1980 77 77

22 Fetahu Fatlum 1991 71 71 71

23 Morell Daniel 1990 67 68 68

24 Greco Noelle 2004 55 56 56

Rang Name Vorname

AEW-Firmenschiessen


